Client livré code
008900
008900
008996
008996
006593
006594
006599
008900
008900
000302
000346
000349
000464
001271
001906
002214
008900
008900
000302
000349
000346
006593
006594
006599

Client livré lib

PRODUCTEURS GILLOT
PRODUCTEURS GILLOT
BOUTIQUE

BOUTIQUE

MONOPRIX WISSOUS
MONOPRIX AULNAY SOUS BOIS
MONOPRIX CLESUD
PRODUCTEURS GILLOT
PRODUCTEURS GILLOT
CARREFOUR FLEURY
CARREFOUR DAMMARTIN
CARREFOUR BAIN DE BRETAGNE
CSF BILLY BERCLAU HYPER
MLLE LEMANCEL EMILIE

SAS Sogecom CASINO

VAL D'ORNE

PRODUCTEURS GILLOT
PRODUCTEURS GILLOT
CARREFOUR FLEURY
CARREFOUR BAIN DE BRETAGNE
CARREFOUR DAMMARTIN
MONOPRIX WISSOUS
MONOPRIX AULNAY SOUS BOIS
MONOPRIX CLESUD

Article code
009241
009241
009241.BAC
009241.BAC
009241.06
009241.06
009241.06
009241
009241
009241.06
009241.06
009241.06
009241.06
009241.ECH
009241
009241
009241
009241
009241.06
009241.06
009241.06
009241.06
009241.06
009241.06

Article lib

PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
SF PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
SF PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6
PL CRU MARIE HAREL 400G x6

BL

273212
273213
273207
273408
273152
273154
273263
273489
273491
273341
273345
273342
273376
273566
273690
273718
273777
273779
273660
273599
273787
273932
273870
273975

SSCC Palette Exped

032670300154057290
032670300154060177
032670300154040148
032670300154154494
032670300154011728
032670300154010097
032670300154021840
032670300154261581
032670300154261765
032670300154123506
032670300154127801
032670300154114887
032670300154102471
032670300154283323
032670300154368679
032670300154416196
032670300154428939
032670300154426331
032670300154308576
032670300154309856
032670300154410446
032670300154458646
032670300154470648
032670300154482665

pbLC

05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
07/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025

Lot

350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521
350521

Date départ BL
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
08/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
12/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025

Date livraison BL
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
08/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
14/02/2025
17/02/2025
17/02/2025
17/02/2025

Famille code

Famille lib Sous famille
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE Echantillons
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G
PONT L'EVEQUE PL CRU 400G

Quantité

Unité Base Nb Colis

Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
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Unité Elem. Appro
coL
coL
BAC
BAC
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL
coL

Poids Net

0,800
0,800
4,800
4,800
9,600
2,800
2,400
0,800
2,400
2,400
2,400
4,800
2,400
0,400
6,000
1,200
2,400
1,200
2,400
2,400
4,800
7,200
7,200
2,000

Unité Pds Qte.U.Fact

KG

2,000000
2,000000
12,000000
12,000000
24,000000
7,000000
6,000000
2,000000
6,000000
6,000000
6,000000
12,000000
6,000000
1,000000
15,000000
3,000000
6,000000
3,000000
6,000000
6,000000
12,000000
18,000000
18,000000
5,000000

Unité Fact
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